
Sport Toshiro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cormaci Alessandro (04/005) 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 3 0 0

Bal Fatih (04/057) 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fenocchio Carlo (04/054) 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 0

Muschietti Luca (04/034) 2 2 2 6 2 1 2 1 4 3 2 5 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 1 4 2 4 5 4 4 0 0

Ricca Flavio (04/033) 4 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 4 2 4 2 4 1 0 0

Bessone Riccardo (04/030) 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cormaci Alessandro 04/005 48 64 1,33

Bal Fatih 04/057 40 58 1,45

Fenocchio Carlo 04/054 40 46 1,15

Muschietti Luca 04/034 32 32 1,00

Ricca Flavio 04/033 26 12 0,46

Bessone Riccardo 04/030 6 3 0,50

Duff Men & Girl

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Boccone Andrea (04/058) 4 11 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 11 3 4 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 9

Critelli Mario (04/061) 4 9 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 6 1 3 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 9 3 5

Ferrua Davide (04/244) 4 7 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 2 3 2 4 6 4 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 10 1 3

Di Bella Giuseppe (04/241) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5

Tarsini Andrea (04/383) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 4 2 1 4 4 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 10

Galligani Floriana (04/385) 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 4 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Diliberti Giacomo (04/384) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boccone Andrea 04/058 41 102 2,49

Critelli Mario 04/061 44 83 1,89

Ferrua Davide 04/244 37 58 1,57

Di Bella Giuseppe 04/241 16 30 1,88

Tarsini Andrea 04/383 23 26 1,13

Galligani Floriana 04/385 19 20 1,05

Diliberti Giacomo 04/384 12 6 0,50

I Calamari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Desiglioli Domenico (04/227) 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 12 4 11 4 9 1 3

Aschero Danilo (04/070) 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 10 4 8 2 5 4 8 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 5 4 9 4 9 4 5

Giannuzzi Franco (04/068) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 9 2 2 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 8

Bandini Diego (04/001) 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 10 0 0 1 2 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 11 3 6

Montecristo Domenico (04/013) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Slanzi Franco (04/153) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4

Botta Pasquale (04/067) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Desiglioli Domenico 04/227 37 97 2,62

Aschero Danilo 04/070 44 77 1,75

Giannuzzi Franco 04/068 40 65 1,62

Bandini Diego 04/001 34 62 1,82

Montecristo Domenico 04/013 21 20 0,95

Slanzi Franco 04/153 12 7 0,58

Botta Pasquale 04/067 4 3 0,75

Green Pass-Era

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Camillo Andrea (04/345) 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0

Di Vico Daniele (04/314) 2 5 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 9 3 5 4 5 4 9 2 5 0 0 2 6 0 0

Ranoisio Giovanni (04/071) 4 2 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 12 0 0 3 8 0 0

Pegoraro Roberto (04/064) 2 1 2 3 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 2 4 0 0 4 4 0 0

Pardini Daniele (04/142) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Cantara Michael (04/274) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 2 1 0 1 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Mercadante Alessio (04/360) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 3 4 2

Biandrino Fabrizio (04/197) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Camillo Andrea 04/345 38 74 1,95

Di Vico Daniele 04/314 31 61 1,97

Ranoisio Giovanni 04/071 31 56 1,81

Pegoraro Roberto 04/064 34 37 1,09

Pardini Daniele 04/142 19 28 1,47

Cantara Michael 04/274 16 23 1,44

Mercadante Alessio 04/360 11 13 1,18

Biandrino Fabrizio 04/197 12 11 0,92



I Ribelli Del Dream Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Canzoneri Ernesto (04/248) 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 8

Lucas Joel (04/046) 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 4 0 0

Lombardo Marco (04/250) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 2 3 4 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 6 4 5

Esposito Antonio (04/249) 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5

Mazzocchi Antonio (04/247) 2 1 3 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 3 4 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 2 1

Da Rold Matteo (04/425) 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laureana Giancarlo (04/251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3

Bandiera Antonio (04/426) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baudino Gianni (04/286) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pitaro Giuseppe (04/427) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Canzoneri Ernesto 04/248 48 83 1,73

Lucas Joel 04/046 40 58 1,45

Lombardo Marco 04/250 41 40 0,98

Esposito Antonio 04/249 23 25 1,09

Mazzocchi Antonio 04/247 25 21 0,84

Da Rold Matteo 04/425 8 12 1,50

Laureana Giancarlo 04/251 7 6 0,86

Bandiera Antonio 04/426 0 0 0,00

Baudino Gianni 04/286 0 0 0,00

Pitaro Giuseppe 04/427 0 0 0,00

Cristu Gianna

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Giunta Giuseppe (04/069) 4 10 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 7

Calà Gianpiero (04/043) 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 12 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0

Giardina Luigi (04/091) 4 10 4 0 4 6 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 4

Messutti Domenico (04/042) 4 5 4 4 2 1 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 5

Fiorile Biagino (04/045) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Aschero Sonia (04/008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giunta Giuseppe 04/069 48 103 2,15

Calà Gianpiero 04/043 44 77 1,75

Giardina Luigi 04/091 48 60 1,25

Messutti Domenico 04/042 46 48 1,04

Fiorile Biagino 04/045 6 1 0,17

Aschero Sonia 04/008 0 0 0,00

Diabolik

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Hohenester Thomas (04/176) 4 9 0 0 2 4 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 12 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 2 2 3

La Cava Samuele (04/081) 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 2 4 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 9 2 4 4 7 3 2 4 11

Hohenester Nikolas (04/272) 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 11 4 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 5

Campagna Luciano (04/164) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 12 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 3 1 3 7

Cotrona Raffaele (04/169) 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 3 1 3 2 5

Butteri Gianni (04/079) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bombardieri Luigi (04/082) 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 1 0 1 0

Rossetto Mauro (04/014) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Hohenester Thomas 04/176 40 80 2,00

La Cava Samuele 04/081 37 72 1,95

Hohenester Nikolas 04/272 34 54 1,59

Campagna Luciano 04/164 22 32 1,45

Cotrona Raffaele 04/169 20 25 1,25

Butteri Gianni 04/079 14 23 1,64

Bombardieri Luigi 04/082 21 18 0,86

Rossetto Mauro 04/014 4 4 1,00


